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Colour  
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uni 
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colour
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NCS reference

Surestep Original

171082 Snow 75 x NCS S 0500-N

171992 Charcoal 6 x NCS S 8500-N

172862 Silver grey 42 x NCS S 3502-B

171072 Pewter 26 x NCS S 5005-R80B

172092 Granite 15 x NCS S 6005-R80B

171592 Lava 10 x NCS S 7005-R80B

171032 Smoke 47 x NCS S 3000-N

172752 Slate grey 29 x NCS S 4502-G

171952 Elephant 19 x NCS S 6000-N

171852 Mercury 14 x NCS S 6502-B

172182 Greige 38 x NCS S 3500-N

171922 Concrete 28 x NCS S 4500-N

172632 Coal 16 x NCS S 6502-R

172312 Mortar 45 x NCS S 3005-Y20R

171772 Cement 30 x NCS S 4005-Y20R

171262 Umber 19 x NCS S 6005-Y20R

171332 Violet 39 x NCS S 3005-R50B

172422 Purple 16 x NCS S 6010-R50B

172562 Eggplant 7 x NCS S 8005-R20B

172212 China blue 34 x NCS S 3020-R90B

171642 Cloudy 21 x NCS S 4030-R90B

171782 Night 7 x NCS S 7020-R70B

171422 Trout 53 x NCS S 2005-R80B

172782 Seagreen 34 x NCS S 3020-B60G

172612 Ocean 16 x NCS S 5030-B10G

172982 Yellow green 46 x NCS S 2050-G50Y

172722 Apple 18 x NCS S 4040-G30Y

172802 Seaweed 7 x NCS S 8010-B30G

172522 Corn 52 x NCS S 1050-Y

172872 Ochre 31 x NCS S 3040-Y

172932 Tangerine 34 x NCS S 2050-Y40R

172682 Terra 23 x NCS S 4030-Y50R

171562 Pepper 10 x NCS S 2570-R
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Surestep Star

176082 Snow 75 x NCS S 1002 - G

176422 Trout 54 x NCS S 2005 - R80B

176592 Lava 10 x NCS S 7005-R80B

176032 Smoke 47 x NCS S 3000-N

176922 Concrete 28 x NCS S 4500-N

176952 Mercury 14 x NCS S 6502-B

176312 Mortar 45 x NCS S 3005-Y20R

176772 Cement 30 x NCS S 4005-Y50R

176262 Umber 19 x NCS S 6005-Y20R

Surestep Steel

177592 Metallic lava 13 x NCS S 6502-B

177992 Metallic charcoal 10 x NCS S 8000-N

177852 Metallic mercury 19 x NCS S 6000-N

177982 Metallic carbon 17 x NCS S 6005-B20G

Surestep Laguna

181092 Elephant 18 x NCS S 6502-B

181262 Trout 55 x NCS S 2002-B

181862 Silver grey 42 x NCS S 3502-B

181072 Pewter 26 x NCS S 5005-R80B

181592 Lava 10 x NCS S 7005-R80B

181692 Mouse 28 x NCS S 4502-B

181482 Greige 38 x NCS S 3500-N

181922 Concrete 28 x NCS S 4500-N

181632 Coal 16 x NCS S 6502-R

181912 Flamingo 35 x NCS S 1050-R10B

181972 Magenta 12 x NCS S 2070-R10B

181982 Aquamarine 33 x NCS S 2040-B10G

181822 Lagoon 16 x NCS S 3060-B

181802 Lemon 70 x NCS S 0550-G80Y

181882 Emerald 19 x NCS S 4040-G
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Safestep Aqua

180092 Eelephant 17 x NCS S 6502-B

180352 Steel 10 x NCS S 7010-R90B

180232 Taupe 22 x NCS S 5005-Y80R

180862 Silver grey 42 x NCS S 3502-B

180482 Greige 39 x NCS S 3500-N

180212 China blue 34 x NCS S 3020-R90B

180592 Lava 10 x NCS S 7005-R80B

180262 Trout 53 x NCS S 2005-R70B

Surestep R11

174032 Smoke 46 x NCS S 3000-N

174952 Elephant 19 x NCS S 6000-N

174992 Charcoal 6 x NCS S 8500-N

174862 Silver grey 42 x NCS S 3502-B

174092 Granite 15 x NCS S 6005-R80B

174592 Lava 10 x NCS S 7005-R80B

174752 Slate grey 29 x NCS S 4502-G

174922 Concrete 28 x NCS S 4500-N

174642 Cloudy 20 x NCS S 4030-R90B

Surestep R12

175032 Smoke 45 x NCS S 3000-N

175952 Elephant 19 x NCS S 6000-N

175992 Charcoal 6 x NCS S 8500-N

175862 Silver grey 42 x NCS S 3502-B

175092 Granite 15 x NCS S 6005-R80B

175592 Lava 10 x NCS S 7005-R80B

175752 Slate grey 29 x NCS S 4502-G

175922 Concrete 28 x NCS S 4500-N

175642 Cloudy 20 x NCS S 4030-R90B
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Surestep Wood

18802 Elegant oak 32 x NCS S 4010-Y30R

18882 Classic oak 24 x NCS S 5010-Y10R

18832 Grey oak 23 x NCS S 5502-Y

18382 Chestnut 21 x NCS S 5010-Y30R

18372 White chestnut 34 x NCS S 4005-Y20R

18792 Dark oak 12 x NCS S 7010-Y30R

18952 Dark grey oak 12 x NCS S 7000-N

18942 Natural oak 25 x NCS S 5020-Y10R

18962 Whitewash oak 25 x NCS S 5010-Y10R

18972 Rustic oak 18 NCS S 6010-Y10R

18982 Shadow oak 20 x NCS S 5502-Y

18562 Grey seagrass 18 x NCS S 6005-Y20R

18572 Black seagrass 13 x NCS S 7000-N

Surestep Material

17122 Cool concrete 37 x NCS S 4000-N

17132 Blue concrete 25 x NCS S 4502-B

17172 Black concrete 8 x NCS S 8000-N

17162 Grey concrete 17 x NCS S 6502-Y

17422 Beton concrete 28 x NCS S 5000-N

17482 Gravel concrete 15 x NCS S 6500-N

17412 Taupe concrete 22 x NCS S 5502-Y

17512 Quartz stone 21 x NCS S 5500-N

17532 Coal stone 12 x NCS S 7500-N

Surestep Digital Print

17982 Moon N/A N/A

17992 Ice cream N/A N/A
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Surestep Decibel

7171072 Pewter 26 x NCS S 5005-R80B

717122 Cool concrete 37 x NCS S 4000-N

7171592 Lava 10 x NCS S 7005-R80B

717172 Black concrete 8 x NCS S 8000-N

7172092 Granite 15 x NCS S 6005-R80B

7172862 Silver grey 42 x NCS S 3502-B

717422 Beton concrete 28 x NCS S 5000-N

717482 Gravel concrete 15 x NCS S 6500-N

718802 Elegant oak 32 x NCS S 4010-Y30R

718882 Classic oak 24 x NCS S 5010-Y10R

718962 Whitewash oak 25 x NCS S 5010-Y10R

718972 Rustic oak 18 x NCS S 6010-Y10R

Surestep Star barefoot

178082 Snow 75 x NCS S 1002 - G

178032 Smoke 47 x NCS S 3000-N

178922 Concrete 28 x NCS S 4500-N


